HSDP-W Series
Liquid Differential Pressure Transmitters
HBT-FDA-SS01-MARCH-2023-V02-CN
1
Features
Honeywell HSDP-W Series Liquid Differential Pressure
Transmitters are mainly used for the measurement of liquid
pressure. The sensitive element of the liquid differential

Housing : SS304
Sensing diaphragm : 316L
Cable : PEC
O-ring sealing : FPM
Housing : SS304
Sensing diaphragm : 316L
Cable : PUR
O-ring sealing : FPM
LED housing : ABS
Basic Parameters
3
SKU Full Scale
Output Signal
/Protocol
Display Option
HSDP-W0035A 0 to 35kPa 4-20mA NO
HSDP-W0070A 0 to 70kPa 4-20mA NO
HSDP-W0100A 0 to 100kPa 4-20mA NO
HSDP-W0200A 0 to 200kPa 4-20mA NO
HSDP-W0350A 0 to 350kPa 4-20mA NO
HSDP-W0700A 0 to 700kPa 4-20mA NO
HSDP-W1000A 0 to 1000kPa 4-20mA NO
HSDP-W2000A 0 to 2000kPa 4-20mA NO
HSDP-W3500A 0 to 3500kPa 4-20mA NO
HSDP-W0035V 0 to 35kPa 0-10V NO
HSDP-W0070V 0 to 70kPa 0-10V NO
HSDP-W0100V 0 to 100kPa 0-10V NO
HSDP-W0200V 0 to 200kPa 0-10V NO
HSDP-W0350V 0 to 350kPa 0-10V NO
HSDP-W0700V 0 to 700kPa 0-10V NO
HSDP-W1000V 0 to 1000kPa 0-10V NO
HSDP-W2000V 0 to 2000kPa 0-10V NO
HSDP-W3500V 0 to 3500kPa 0-10V NO
HSDP-W0035AL 0 to 35kPa 4-20mA YES
HSDP-W0070AL 0 to 70kPa 4-20mA YES
HSDP-W0100AL 0 to 100kPa 4-20mA YES
HSDP-W0200AL 0 to 200kPa 4-20mA YES
HSDP-W0350AL 0 to 350kPa 4-20mA YES
HSDP-W0700AL 0 to 700kPa 4-20mA YES
HSDP-W1000AL 0 to 1000kPa 4-20mA YES
HSDP-W2000AL 0 to 2000kPa 4-20mA YES
HSDP-W3500AL 0 to 3500kPa 4-20mA YES
HSDP-W0035M 0 to 35kPa Modbus NO
HSDP-W0070M 0 to 70kPa Modbus NO
HSDP-W0100M 0 to 100kPa Modbus NO
HSDP-W0200M 0 to 200kPa Modbus NO
HSDP-W0350M 0 to 350kPa Modbus NO
HSDP-W0700M 0 to 700kPa Modbus NO
HSDP-W1000M 0 to 1000kPa Modbus NO
HSDP-W2000M 0 to 2000kPa Modbus NO
HSDP-W3500M 0 to 3500kPa Modbus NO
Order Information and Technical Specification
Output
Signal/Protocol
Wiring diagrams